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SWIM RELAY  
 
AA  

1. LACO 
      (Garcia/Makuta/Inscore/Kirkpatrick/Gold)  
2. LACO 

(Bazshushtari/Stoddart/Torres/Lundberg/Bowr) 
A 

1. LACO 
(Mitsakos/Contarsy/Sannes/Fink/Harmatz) 

2. LACO (Stilz/Gallas/Marsh/Bates/Devito) 
6.  Cal State/Santa Barbara  

(Bridley/Richardson/Campbell/Ingalls/Petraitis) 
7.  Cal State (Burgan, Taliyah) 

B  
       none   
C   

2. LACO (Stack/Devito/King/Godfredsen/Kircher) 
3. Newport Beach 

(Hoose/McCracken/Stras/Rosensitto/Harbilas) 
4. LACO 

(Smith/Nguyen/Colomer/Siering/Brouwer) 
5. Santa Barbara (Wood/Fuller/Crabtree/Park) 
6. Cal State 

(Miracle/Hankee/Indudhar/Arganda/Mangiara) 
7. LACO (Kleinman/Steen/Pertel/Ramirez) 
8. Cal State 

(Fitzgerald/Lipinski/Skaggs/Cannon/Matson) 
 

DISTANCE SWIM   
 
AA – BOYS   

1. Makuta, Ryan    LACO 
2. May, Carson   LACO Lakes 
3. Pighetti, Josh   Santa Barbara 
4. Garcia, Bengi   LACO 
5. Gold, Zack   LACO 
6. Kelley, Cody   LACO 

AA – GIRLS   
1. Tenney, Alyssa   LACO Lakes 
2. Kirkpatrick, Olivia   LACO 
3. Nilsson, Haley   LACO 
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4. Torres, Erika   LACO 
A – BOYS      

1.  Harmatz, Matt   LACO 
2. Marsh, Tristan   LACO 
3. Fink, Patrick   LACO 
4. Fink, Matthew   LACO 
5. Kang, Justin   LACO 
6. Chang, Jaye   LACO 
7. Bridley, Cristian   Santa Barbara 
8. Bates, Jared   LACO 

A – GIRLS  
      3.  Mitsakos, Meriel   LACO 

4.  Stilz, Natalie   LACO 
5.  Draffen, Rachel   LACO 
6.  Sannes, Samantha   LACO 
7.  Krause, Coertunay  LACO 
8.  Olney, Carlie   LACO 
9.  Morgan, Veronica   LACO 

    10.  Johnson, Halie   Santa Barbara 
B – BOYS 

1. Casey, Brendan   LACO 
2. Bell, Walker   Santa Barbara 
3. Fink, Kevin   LACO 
4. Woicik, Matt   LACO 
5. Brewer, Benjamin   Santa Barbara 
6. Roderick, Alex   Santa Barbara 
8.   Wasson, Jordan   Del Mar 
9.   Hemmens, Hayden  Cal State 

    10.  Griffith, Nathanael  LACO 
B – GIRLS 

1. Brown, Vanessa   Cal State 
2. Garcia, Kristina   Santa Barbara 
3. Seale, Addison   Cal State 
4. Sumrow, Amanda   Cal State 
5. Makuta, Kira   LACO 
6. Noble, Emma   LACO 
7. Antrim, Hana   Santa Barbara 

10. Harmatz, Claire   LACO 
C – BOYS 

1.  Hoose, Foster   Newport Beach 
2. Seale, Parker   Cal State 



DISTANCE SWIM   (cont.) 
 
3. Sande, Tyler   Oceanside 
4. Turnbow-Lindenstat, C.  Newport Beach 
5. Doube, Hannes   Long Beach 
6. Kircher, Wyatt   LACO 
7. McCracken, Bobby  Newport Beach 
8. Crabtree, Colin   Santa Barbara 
9. Gossler, Carson   Cal State 

  10.   Machado, Marcelo  Del Mar 
    11.  Fuller, Adam   Santa Barbara 
    12.  Berg, Jack   Long Beach 
C – GIRLS   

1. Ramirez, Azul   LACO 
2. Martinez, Gabrielle  Cal State 
3. Stack, Farrah   LACO 
5.   Pertel, Anya   LACO 
6.   Colomer, Zoe   LACO 
7.   Blovad, Keaton   Long Beach 
8.   Siering, Isabella   LACO 
9.   Arganda, Marlena  Cal State 

    10.  Smith, Samantha   LACO 
 
RESCUE RACE 
 
AA  

1. Santa Barbara (Sanchez, Cecily/Pighetti, Josh) 
2. LACO Lakes (May, Carson/Tenney, Alyssa) 
3. LACO (Stoddart, Samuel/Bazshushtari,  Kayla) 
5.   LACO (Kojima, Alex/Torres, Erika) 
6.  LACO (Garcia, Bengi/Bark, Danika) 
8.  Cal State/LACO  (Cruz, Troy/Del Rosario, C.) 

A 
1. LACO (Marsh, Tristan/Stilz, Natalie) 

     6.   Cal State (Carlon/Ledesma/Cerecedes/Sung) 
B 

1.  Santa Barbara (Valente, Alex/Roderick, Alex) 
2. Cal State (Seale, Addison/Brown, Vanessa) 
3. Santa Barbara (Bell, Walker/Heffernan, Evan) 
4. LACO (Makuta, Kira/Brouwer, Shane) 
5. Cal State (Berardi, Victoria/Sumrow, Amanda) 
6. LACO (Fink, Kevin/Garcia, Sebastian) 
7. LACO (Noble, Emma/Harmatz, Claire) 

C 
1. LACO  (Smith, Samantha/Colomer, Zoe) 
2. Newport Beach (Hoose, Foster/Petrucci, Kyle) 
4.  LACO (Stack, Farrah/Timmerman, Leah) 
6.  Long Beach (Blovad, Keaton/Gurich, Paige) 
7.  Cal State (Martinez, Gabrielle/Seale, Parker) 
8.  Santa Barbara (Odell, Rallie/Kostruba, Lara) 
9.  LACO (Godelman, Jason/Siering, Isabella) 

    10. Cal State (Cannon, Clayton/Sung, Justin) 
 
BEACH FLAGS 
 
AA – BOYS   

1. Kojima, Alex   LACO 
2. Holt, M. Justice   LACO 
3. Bower, Scott   LACO 
4. Halbleib, Braidan   Santa Cruz 
6.   Del Rosario, Cody  LACO 
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7.   Waite, Nick   LACO 
9.   Ritchie, Currie   LACO 

AA – GIRLS   
1. Nilsson, Haley   LACO 

A – BOYS                
1. Marani, Bobby   Capitola 
5.   Fink, Patrick   LACO 
7.   Gallie, Wes   LACO 
8.   Fink, Matthew   LACO 

    10.   Desario, Oscar   Santa Barbara 
    11.   Leon, Trevor   LACO 
    12.   Smentkowski, Aubrey  Cal State 
A – GIRLS   

1.  Speroni, Samantha  Long Beach 
2. Rylander, Busy   Port Hueneme 
4.   Lawley, Sulani   Cal State 
5.   DeSanto, Allegra   Port Hueneme 
6.   Petraitis, Mariya   Santa Barbara 

B – BOYS 
  none 

B – GIRLS 
1. Giddings, Felicity   Newport Beach 
2. Hefner, Kate   Newport Beach 
4.   Frishette, Winona  LACO 
5.   Caputo, Skylar   LACO 

C – BOYS 
1.   Brown, Chris   LACO 
2. Brouwer, Kian   LACO 
3. Sissoko, Alex   LACO 
4. Hunt, Chandler   Newport Beach 
5. Fitzgerald, Kyle   Cal State 
6. Narine, Lucas   Santa Barbara 
7. Toma, Eric   Del Mar 
8. Pacheco, Devin   Cal State 
9. Gilliam, Jules   LACO 

10.   Randall, Christian  Newport Beach 
11.   Artigo, Avery   Santa Barbara 
12.   Ela, Cody   Long Beach 

C – GIRLS   
1. Jacobs, Leana   LACO 
2. Zondiros, Amanda  LACO 
3. Sinai, Erin   Cal State 
4. Boland, Elizabeth   LACO 
5. Pertel, Anya   LACO 
6. Smentkowski, Bree  Cal State 
8.   Martinez, Gabrielle  Cal State 
9.   Murphy, Chirawan  LACO 

    10.  Wong, Kaila   LACO 
 
RUN-SWIM-RUN  
 
AA -- BOYS  

1. May, Carson   LACO Lakes 
2. Gold, Zack   LACO 
3. Stoddart, Samuel   LACO 
5.   Bower, Scott   LACO 
6.  Cruz, Troy   Cal State 

AA – GIRLS 
1. Tenney, Alyssa   LACO Lakes 
2. Kirkpatrick, Olivia  LACO 
3. Silka, Mara   LACO 



RUN-SWIM-RUN   (cont.) 
 
4. Lundberg, Jacy   LACO 
5. Bazshushtari, Kayla  LACO 

A -- BOYS 
1. Contarsy, Toby   LACO 
2. Harmatz, Matt   LACO 
4.   Bates, Jared   LACO 
7.   Kang, Justin   LACO 
8.   DeVito, Nicholas   LACO 
9.   Machado, Thomas  Del Mar 

A – GIRLS 
3.   Stilz, Natalie   LACO 
4.   Sannes, Samantha  LACO 
5.   Draffen, Rachel   LACO 
6.   Mitsakos, Meriel   LACO 
8.   Boot, Olli   LACO 
9.   Petraitis, Mariya   Santa Barbara 

    10.  Carlon, Lily   Cal State 
B -- BOYS 

1.  Casey, Brendan   LACO 
2. Bell, Walker   Santa Barbara 
3. Valente, Alex   Santa Barbara 
4. Woicik, Matt   LACO 
5. Somple, Max   Capitola 
6. Griffith, Nathanael  LACO 
7. Brewer, Benjamin   Santa Barbara 
8. Roderick, Alex   Santa Barbara 

B – GIRLS 
1. Garcia, Kristina   Santa Barbara 
2. Jacobs, Breana   LACO 
3. Brown, Vanessa   Cal State 
4. Harmatz, Claire   LACO 
5. Noble, Emma   LACO 
8.   Antrim, Hana   Santa Barbara 
9.   Berardi, Victoria   Cal State 

C -- BOYS 
1.  Hoose, Foster   Newport Beach 
2. Seale, Parker   Cal State 
3. Brouwer, Kian   LACO 
4. Sande, Tyler   Oceanside 
5. Kircher, Wyatt   LACO 
6. Vasek, Grant   Santa Barbara 
7. Machado, Marcelo  Del Mar 
8. Jarvis, Curtis   Long Beach 
9. Seybold, Jack   Newport Beach 

10.   Crabtree, Colin   Santa Barbara 
C -- GIRLS 

3.   Siering, Isabella   LACO 
4.   Kostruba, Lara   Santa Barbara 
5.   Martinez, Gabrielle  Cal State 
6.   Smith, Samantha   LACO 
7.   Jacobs, Leana   LACO 
8.   Indudhara, Christina  Cal State 
9.   King, Serafina   LACO 

    10.  Hankee, Karina   Cal State 
 
IRONGUARD 
 
AA – BOYS 

1. Inscore, Hogan   LACO 
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2. Stoddart, Samuel   LACO 
3. Ritchie, Currie   LACO 

AA – GIRLS 
1. Silka, Mara -  LACO 

      3.  Kehoe, Kirra -  Encinitas 
A – BOYS 

1. Contarsy, Toby   LACO 
2. Marsh, Tristan   LACO 
3. Fink, Matthew   LACO 
4. Harmatz, Matt   LACO 
5. Fink, Patrick   LACO 
6. Bridley, Cristian   Santa Barbara 
8.   Smith, Spencer   Santa Barbara 

    10.  Gallie, Wes   LACO 
A – GIRLS 

2.  Atkins, Rachel   LACO 
3.  Sannes, Samantha   LACO 
4.  Stilz, Natalie   LACO 

B – BOYS 
1. Butler, Dylan   Santa Barbara 
2. Tolt, Jake   LACO 
3. Garcia, Sebastian   LACO 
4. Somple, Max   Capitola 
5. Fink, Kevin   LACO 
6. Seybold, Bennie   Newport Beach 
7. Griffith, Nathanael  LACO 
8. Hemmens, Hayden  Cal State 
9. Wasson, Jordan   Del Mar 

    10.  Tenney, Michael   LACO Lakes 
B – GIRLS 

1. Garcia, Kristina -  Santa Barbara 
2. Makuta, Kira -   LACO 
3. Inscore, Elle -  LACO 
5.   Sullivan, Paige -  LACO 
6.   Pike, McKenna -  Santa Barbara 

C – BOYS 
1.   Hoose, Foster   Newport Beach 
2. Kircher, Wyatt   LACO 
3. Crabtree, Colin   Santa Barbara 
4. Jarvis, Curtis   Long Beach 
5. Doube, Hannes   Long Beach 
6. Fuller, Adam   Santa Barbara 
7. Brouwer, Kian   LACO 
8. Godelman, Jason   LACO 
9. McCracken, Bobby  Newport Beach 

10.   Ryan, Luke   Long Beach 
C – GIRLS 

1. Siering, Isabella   LACO 
3.   Steen, Audrey   LACO 
4.   King, Serafina   LACO 
5.   Kostruba, Lara   Santa Barbara 
6.   Smith, Summer   Santa Barbara 
7.   Murphy, Chirawan  LACO 
8.   Hoffman, Parker   Newport Beach 
9.   Gaudet, Jessica   LACO 

 
DISTANCE RUN 
 
AA – BOYS   

1. Anthony, Stephen   LACO 
2. Bower, Scott   LACO 



DISTANCE RUN   (cont.) 
 
3. Del Rosario, Cody   LACO 
4. Reed, Nick   Cal State 
5. Cruz, Troy   Cal State 

AA – GIRLS 
  none 

A – BOYS 
1. Gallie, Wes    LACO 
3.   Leon, Trevor   LACO 
4.   Sandoval, Daniel   San Diego 
5.   Pepe, Nicolas   Long Beach 
7.   Hull, Connor   Cal State 
8.   Desario, Oscar   Santa Barbara 

    10.  Smentkowski, Aubrey  Cal State 
    12.  Hastings, Chris   Cal State 
A – GIRLS 

1.  Ledesma, Catie   Cal State 
2. De Biasio, Erica   LACO 
3. Ledesma, Andie   Cal State 
4. Ledesma, Bailie   Cal State 
5. Rylander, Busy   Port Hueneme 
6. DeSanto, Allegra   Port Hueneme 

B – BOYS 
1. Provin, Kirk   LACO 
2. Reid, Duncan   LACO 
3. Butler, Dylan   Santa Barbara 
4. Seybold, Bennie   Newport Beach 
6.   Rule, Tyler   Cal State 
7.   Norys, Jacob   Cal State 
8.   Edwards, Sean   Cal State 
9.   Woicik, Matt   LACO 

    10.  Garcia, Sebastian   LACO 
B – GIRLS 

1.  Caputo, Skylar   LACO 
2.  Garrison, Taylor   Santa Barbara 
3.  Ward, Natalie   Newport Beach 
4.  Walker, Natalie   Long Beach 
5.  Noble, Emma   LACO 
6.  Rusher, Keala   LACO 
7.  Harmatz, Claire   LACO 
9.   Garrison, Kelsey   Santa Barbara 

    11.  Gamboa, Amanda  LACO 
C – BOYS 

1.  Slater, Kirby   Long Beach  
2.  Gilliam, Jules   LACO 
3.  Bond, Tyler   Cal State 
4.  Hunt, Chandler   Newport Beach 
5.  Fitzgerald, Kyle   Cal State 
6.  Ryan, Luke   Long Beach 
7.   Randall, Christian  Newport Beach 

C – GIRLS 
1. Knous, Emily   Long Beach 
2. Sinai, Erin   Cal State 
3. Siering, Isabella   LACO 
4. Boland, Elizabeth   LACO 
5. Smith, Summer   Santa Barbara 
6. Garrison, Gabbie   Santa Barbara 
7. Indudhara, Christina  Cal State 
8. Hankee, Karina   Cal State 
9. Odell, Rallie   Santa Barbara 
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RESCUE BOARD RACE 
 
AA – BOYS   

1. Inscore, Hogan   LACO 
2. Hopkins, Tucker   LACO 
4.   Kojima, Alex   LACO 
5.   Stoddart, Samuel   LACO 
6.   Pighetti, Josh   Santa Barbara 
7.   Del Rosario, Cody  LACO 

    10.  Cruz, Troy   Cal State 
AA – GIRLS 

1. Silka, Mara   LACO 
2. Bark, Danika   LACO 
4.   Kehoe, Kirra   Encinitas 
5.   Wernick, Savanah  LACO 
7.   Lambdin, Raquel   Port Hueneme 

A – BOYS                
1. Gallas, Matty   LACO 
2. Fink, Matthew   LACO 
3. Trout, Slater   LACO 
4. Bridley, Cristian   Santa Barbara 
5. Fink, Patrick   LACO 
6. Marsh, Tristan   LACO 
8.   Smith, Spencer   Santa Barbara 

    10.  Harmatz, Matt   LACO 
A – GIRLS  

2.  Atkins, Rachel   LACO 
4.  Krause, Coertunay  LACO 
5.  Ivans, Alexis   LACO 
7.  Stiggers, Jordan   LACO 
8.  Bakewell, Eleanor   Ventura County 
9.  Friesel, Allee   Port Hueneme 

    10.  Rylander, Busy   Port Hueneme 
B – BOYS 

1. Valente, Alex   Santa Barbara 
4.   Hemmens, Hayden  Cal State 
5.   Fink, Kevin   LACO 
6.   Green, Harry   LACO 
8.   Yaskowitz, Peter   LACO 
9.   Cole, Danny   Santa Barbara 

    10.  Vandermark, Andrew  LACO 
    11.  Griffith, Nathanael  LACO 
B – GIRLS 

1. Garcia, Kristina   Santa Barbara 
2. Inscore, Elle   LACO 
3. Brown, Paige   Santa Barbara 
4. Ocampo, Nikki   LACO 
5. Hernandez, Juli   Cal State 
6. Erbe Smith, Hannah  Cal State 
9.   Caputo,  Skylar   LACO 

    10.  Sullivan, Brooke   LACO 
C – BOYS 

1. Hudson, Ritchie   LACO 
2. Godshall, Charlie   Cal State 
3. Doube, Hannes   Long Beach 
4. Brown, Chad   LACO 
5. Bixler, Robert   LACO 
6. Cannon, Clayton   Cal State 
7. Amano, Matthew   LACO 
9.   Giacobetti, Jack   LACO 

    10.  Berg, Max   Long Beach 
 



RESCUE BOARD RACE   (cont.) 
 
C – GIRLS 

3.   Indudhara, Christina  Cal State 
4.   Hankee, Karina   Cal State 
5.   Jacobs, Leana   LACO 
6.   Colomer, Zoe   LACO 
7.  Murphy, Chirawan  LACO 
8.  Steen, Audrey   LACO 
9.  Kostruba, Lara   Santa Barbara 
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